spraynozzle.com.au
1800 NOZZLE
spraynozzle.co.nz
0800 NOZZLE
AUSTRALIA NEW ZEALAND 125  125
Replace open pipe Ø (mm) 6

AUSTRALIA NEW ZEALAND130 130
59002W 500-X 500-X+ 500-S 500-L 500-P 500-R
Replace open pipe Ø (mm) 6 4 5 4 5 4 5
Blowing force (N) 6.0 2.8 5.3 3.2 4.2 2.7 4.0
Air consumption (Nm³/h) 30 14 30 19 25 15 23
Sound level (dB(A)) 80 78 84 81 83 80 81
Nozzle technology Laval Multi-Laval Multi-Laval Slot Laval Hole Laval
Material (nozzle) ZYTEL 1.4404 (316L) 1.4404 (316L) 1.4404 (316L) 1.4542 (630) PEEK EPDM
Connection G 1/4" G 1/4" G 1/4" G 1/4" G 1/4" G 1/4" G 1/4"
Weight (g) 167 143 143 144 142 119 154
Max temp (°C) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70
Max op. pressure (MPa) 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7
TECHNICAL DATA
59002W 500-X 500-X+ 500-S 500-L 500-P 500-R
200 mm – – – – – – –
250 mm – 500-X-250 500-X-250+ 500-S-250 500-L-250 500-P-250 500-R-250
400 mm – 500-X-400 500-X-400+ 500-S-400 500-L-400 – 500-R-400
500 mm – – – – – 500-P-500 –
600 mm – 500-X-600 500-X-600+ 500-S-600 500-L-600 – 500-R-600
800 mm – 500-X-800 500-X-800+ 500-S-800 500-L-800 – 500-R-800
1000 mm – 500-X-1000 500-X-1000+ 500-S-1000 500-L-1000 – 500-R-1000
EXTENSIONS
Feed pressure = 500 (kPa)
59002W 500-X 500-X+ 500-S 500-L 500-P 500-R
Air shield – AS1 – AS1 AS1 – –